
Model: 50SCEQTN-120V, Quick Trip
SK2608, Rev. - 7/11/12

3

6 7 8

8 7

10 11

13 14 15 16

202122232425

33

37
38

37
40

38
41

34
35

36

29
31

32
30

26

27

28
19

Nameplate

17

12

9

1

2

18

6

4
5



Parts List	 January 28, 2013

Model: 50SCEQTN-120
Fig No. Part No Qty Description

1 A5-RG5012 1 DRIP PAN ASSY
2 A5-Z4273 1 DRIP PAN
3 A5-Z16072 1 SIDE PANEL N
4 A5-RG50107 1 AY., EL.&THRM. MT.,11 CT
5 A5-Z15194 1 ELEMENT MT., LOWER, 11 CT
6 2I-Z2175 22 O-RING SEAL .06x1.13
7 2P-Z2174 22 TUBE GUIDE
8 2I-Z9865 22 O-RING SILICONE TUBE SEAL
9 A5-RG50109 11 RLLR ASSY.,”J” COAT,50/75
10 A5-Z8410 1 ANGLE-CHAIN RETAINER 20
11 A5-Z16071 1 CHAIN GUIDE - LOWER N
12 2N-Z2179 11 ELEMENT 120V 50/75
13 A5-RG30121 1 IDLER ARM ASSY
14 2P-Z8392 3 IDLER SPROCKET ASSEMBLY
15 2A-Z8017 3 BUSHING IDLER
16 2C-Z0498 5 NUT 10-24 NYLK HEX STL ZP
17 2P-Z8074 1 EXTENSION SPRING
18 2P-Z16081 1 ROLLER CHAIN,#25 41.5”
19 A5-Z16073 1 SIDE PANEL, W-NAMEPLATE N
20 2C-1810 2 WASHER 3/16 BURR STL NP
21 2P-Z11853 1 MOTOR SPROCKET
22 2C-1506 4 SCREW 10-32X1/2 RHP STL
23 2C-200121 4 WASHER #10 SPLIT SS
24 2U-Z11854 1 MOTOR GEAR, 120V
25 2K-Z2895 2 BUSHING HEYCO OCB-500
26 2K-8043 1 BUSHING HEYCO SB-875-10

27 2R-Y5092 4 BLACK-PLASTIC LEG
2A-Z12946 BASE, FOOT NON-SKID

28 2K-Y3240 1 BUSHING HEYCO SR 17-2

29 2C-1512 3 SCREW 10-24X3/8 RHP STL
2C-6260 2 WASHER #10 INT STL NP

30 2B-Z6419 1 CABLE ASSEMBLY-TONG HLDR
31 2P-Z0584 1 TONGS-PLASTIC 9”
32 2V-Z13052 1 HOLDER, TONG
33 2J-Z2329 1 PILOT LIGHT
34 2E-Z1858 1 SWITCH-LIGHTED
35 A5-RG50112 1 CONTROL PANEL ASSY 75CE N
36 2M-Z8339 1 LABEL-CNTRL PNL 50SCE
37 2K-Z1971 9 SPACER .257X.75X.25 NYLON
38 2E-Z13638 1 ELECTRNIC CONTROL, RG
40 2C-Z2594 9 NUT 6-32 HEX W STL NP
41 A5-Z15503 1 INSIDE MOUNTING BRACKET
NI 2E-6272 1 CORD SET 14-3 SJTO 6-8
NI 2J-Z15323 1 THERMISTR, F, .25X1.00 LG
NI 2J-Z15324 1 THERMISTR, R, .125X1.00 LG
NI A5-RG2036 1 CORD SET 120V W/TERMINALS



Model: 50RGDKC-QTN, Quick Trip Divider Kit SK2609, Rev. - 7/11/12

2

3

4

5

1

67

8

Model: 50RGDKC-QTN
Fig No. Part No Qty Description

1 A5-Z16077 1 SIDE BRKT, LT, 11 CT.,QTN
2 2R-Z10692 6 DIVIDER - 11CT ROLLER
3 A5-RG50116 2 AY.,DIVIDER BRKT,5W,3” N
4 A5-Z16078 1 SIDE BRKT, RT, 11 CT.,QTN
5 2C-20301-34 8 NUT HEX ACORN 10-32 S/S
6 A5-RG50118 1 SIGN RETAINER ASY RG50 N
7 A5-Z16076 1 SIGN RETAINER, BASE, 50 N

Parts List	 January 28, 2013


